details, recipient name, date/year and logo. 

Quality & Packaging: Uniform finish with no defects, securely fixed components, and individual 

protective packaging with foam/thermocol and sturdy outer box for safe transportation. 

Quantity: 125 (One hundred twenty-five) numbers, with individual personalisation, i.e., different 

name and designation/text on each memento, as provided by the institution. 

Dr. Sutapa Ray  
Principal 
Vidyasagar College for Women